
 

High Holiday Schedule 5786 - 2025 
 

Monday, September 22, Erev Rosh Hashana 
Mincha & Maariv, 6:35 pm 
Candle Lighting, 6:36 pm 

 
Tuesday, September 23, First Day Rosh Hashana 

Shacharit, 8:20 am 
Babysitting, 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 

“Learner’s Experience,” with Rabbi Uzi Beer, 10:15 am 
Kids’ Service, 10:45 am 

“And They Walked Together: Making Sense of the Akeida,”  
with Yisroel Arnson, 12:30 pm 

Mincha & Maariv, 6:30 pm 
Candle Lighting, Second Day Rosh HaShana, 7:32 pm 

 
Wednesday, September 24, Second Day Rosh Hashana 

Shacharit, 8:20 am 
Babysitting, 9:30 am – 1:30 pm 

“Learner’s Experience,” with Rabbi Uzi Beer, 10:15 am 
“Channeling Devorah: Becoming a Source of Strength & Hope,”  

with Aviel Brodkin, 12:30 pm 
Mincha & Maariv, 6:30 

Havdala, 7:31 pm 
 

Thursday, September 25 
Community Tashlich Service, 6:00 pm 

Holiday Park, Manalapan 
 

Saturday, September 27, Shabbat Shuva 
Shacharit, 9:00 am 

“Who Designed God?” – Drasha with Rabbi Brodkin 
Havdala, 7:26 pm 



 

 
Wednesday, October 1, Erev Yom Kippur 

Mincha, 4:00 pm 
Candle Lighting, 6:21 pm 

Babysitting, 6:30 pm - End of Services  
Fast Begins, 6:39 pm  

Kol Nidrei & Maariv, 6:45 pm  
 

Thursday, October 2, Yom Kippur 
Shacharit, 8:00 am 

Babysitting , 9:30 am – 2:00 pm,  
& 6:00 pm – End of Services 

Yizkor, 10:45 am 
Kids’ Service, 11:00 am 

Mincha, 4:40 pm 
Ne’ila, 6:05 pm 

Fast Ends & Havdala, 7:18 pm 
Community Break-Fast, 7:18 pm 

 
Monday, October 6, Erev Sukkot 

Mincha & Maariv, 6:15 pm 
Candle Lighting, 6:13 pm 

 
Tuesday, October 7, First Day Sukkot 

Shacharit, 9:00 am 
Mincha & Maariv, 6:15 pm 

Candle Lighting, Second Day Sukkot, 7:09 pm 
 

Wednesday, October 8, Second Day Sukkot  
Shacharit, 9:00 am 

Mincha & Maariv, 6:15 pm 
Havdala, 7:09 pm 

 



 

Thursday, October 9 
Community Sukkot Chinese Dinner, 6:00 pm 

 
Saturday, October 11, Shabbat Chol HaMoed Sukkot 

Shacharit, 9:00 am 
Havdala, 7:04 pm 

 
Monday, October 13, Hoshana Rabbah 

Shacharit, 7:00 am 
Mincha & Maariv, 6:00 pm 
Candle Lighting, 6:02 pm 

 
Tuesday, October 14, Shemini Atzeret  

Shacharit, 9:00 am 
Yizkor, 10:30 am 

Mincha & Abbreviated Yizkor, 6:00 pm 
Maariv & Hakafos, 6:30 pm  

Candle Lighting for Simchas Torah, after 6:59 pm 
 

Wednesday, October 15, Simchas Torah 
Shacharit & Hakafos, 9:00 am 

Kiddush Lunch, 12:00 pm,  
Siyum Celebration of Completing Pirkei Avos 

Mincha & Maariv, 6:00 pm 
Havdala, 6:58 pm 

 
 


